
Moneyball	Actor	Lista	(Cast)
Kathryn	Morris https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/kathryn-morris-232968/movies
Arliss	Howard https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/arliss-howard-675776/movies
Bobby	Kotick https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bobby-kotick-4117176/movies
Nick	Searcy https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/nick-searcy-330460/movies
Adrian	Bellani https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/adrian-bellani-2825017/movies
Glenn	Morshower https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/glenn-morshower-589015/movies
Kerris	Dorsey https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/kerris-dorsey-3195490/movies
Tammy	Blanchard https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tammy-blanchard-2420755/movies
Stephen	Bishop https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/stephen-bishop-3498513/movies
Jack	McGee https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jack-mcgee-1677114/movies
Lisa	Guerrero https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lisa-guerrero-3242404/movies
Vyto	Ruginis https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/vyto-ruginis-534190/movies
Brent	Jennings https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/brent-jennings-15553290/movies
Royce	Clayton https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/royce-clayton-3297958/movies
Takayo	Fischer https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/takayo-fischer-519407/movies
Casey	Bond https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/casey-bond-762498/movies
Tom	Gamboa https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/tom-gamboa-7815895/movies
Derrin	Ebert https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/derrin-ebert-5263142/movies
James	Shanklin https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/james-shanklin-3161402/movies
Jonah	Hill https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jonah-hill-313388/movies
Miguel	Mendoza https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/miguel-mendoza-24174681/movies
Art	Ortiz https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/art-ortiz-111658746/movies
Brad	Pitt https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/brad-pitt-35332/movies
Nick	Porrazzo https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/nick-porrazzo-24174657/movies
Chris	Pratt https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/chris-pratt-503706/movies
Barry	Moss https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/barry-moss-24174711/movies
Reed	Thompson https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/reed-thompson-24174672/movies
Robin	Wright https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/robin-wright-272972/movies
Philip	Seymour	Hoffman https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/philip-seymour-hoffman-180560/movies
Diane	Behrens https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/diane-behrens-24174676/movies
Spike	Jonze https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/spike-jonze-259913/movies
Reed	Diamond https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/reed-diamond-977086/movies
Ken	Medlock https://es.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ken-medlock-24174649/movies
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